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Sunflower State Games - 7/13/2018 to 7/14/2018

Track and Field

Hummer Park

Performance List

Event  1   Girls 100 Meter Dash 8 & Under (19)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Track and Fi  6245 Artigue, Abbygail1

Unattached  7309 Charbonneau, Kinzee2

Unattached  8324 Davis, Kenley3

Unattached  8346 Garrett, Katerina4

NEK  796 Gerber, Anna5

Topeka Blaze  6220 Hailey, Te'Vae6

Unattached  8363 Hall, Joss7

Saints  7173 Hawks, Hadlee8

Topeka Spiri  7238 Jones, Wynter9

Unattached  7404 Logan, Shylena10

Team Wichita  7200 Mason, Alearayne11

Mini Mocs  577 McKinney, Ta'Kara12

Midwest Elit  863 Price, Natalie13

Unattached  8459 Reed, Erin14

NEK  6129 Steinebach, Mar'Tiera15

Wichita Trac  7796 Tickles, Da'Lana16

Team Wichita  7203 Wilkins, Aliya17

Topeka Spiri  5240 Zollicoffee, Arianna18

Topeka Spiri  7241 Zollicoffee, Ariyah19

Event  17   Girls 200 Meter Dash 8 & Under (20)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached  7309 Charbonneau, Kinzee1

Unattached  8324 Davis, Kenley2

Unattached  7335 Dunnaway, Brooklyn3

Unattached  7344 Frye, Eloise4

Unattached  8346 Garrett, Katerina5

NEK  796 Gerber, Anna6

Topeka Blaze  6220 Hailey, Te'Vae7

Unattached  8363 Hall, Joss8

Saints  7173 Hawks, Hadlee9

Topeka Spiri  7238 Jones, Wynter10

Unattached  7404 Logan, Shylena11

Team Wichita  7200 Mason, Alearayne12

Mini Mocs  577 McKinney, Ta'Kara13

Midwest Elit  863 Price, Natalie14

Unattached  8459 Reed, Erin15

NEK  6129 Steinebach, Mar'Tiera16

Wichita Trac  7796 Tickles, Da'Lana17

Team Wichita  7203 Wilkins, Aliya18

Topeka Spiri  5240 Zollicoffee, Arianna19

Topeka Spiri  7241 Zollicoffee, Ariyah20

Event  33   Girls 400 Meter Dash 8 & Under (11)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached  8324 Davis, Kenley1

Unattached  7335 Dunnaway, Brooklyn2

Unattached  8346 Garrett, Katerina3

NEK  796 Gerber, Anna4

Unattached  8363 Hall, Joss5

Topeka Spiri  7238 Jones, Wynter6

Unattached  7404 Logan, Shylena7

Unattached  8459 Reed, Erin8

Wichita Trac  7796 Tickles, Da'Lana9

Team Wichita  7203 Wilkins, Aliya10

KC Fire Trac  754 Yeates, Bree11

Event  49   Girls 800 Meter Run 8 & Under (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached  8324 Davis, Kenley1

Unattached  7344 Frye, Eloise2

Unattached  8775 Wellman, Charlotte3

Event  191   Girls Long Jump 8 & Under (17)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Track and Fi  6245 Artigue, Abbygail1

Unattached  8324 Davis, Kenley2

Unattached  8346 Garrett, Katerina3

NEK  796 Gerber, Anna4

Topeka Blaze  6220 Hailey, Te'Vae5

Unattached  8363 Hall, Joss6

Topeka Spiri  7238 Jones, Wynter7

Unattached  7404 Logan, Shylena8

Team Wichita  7200 Mason, Alearayne9

Mini Mocs  577 McKinney, Ta'Kara10

Midwest Elit  863 Price, Natalie11

Unattached  8459 Reed, Erin12

NEK  6129 Steinebach, Mar'Tiera13

Wichita Trac  7796 Tickles, Da'Lana14

Team Wichita  7203 Wilkins, Aliya15

Topeka Spiri  5240 Zollicoffee, Arianna16

Topeka Spiri  7241 Zollicoffee, Ariyah17

Event  143   Girls Shot Put 8 & Under (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached  8346 Garrett, Katerina1

NEK  8115 North, Annie2

Event  175   Girls Javelin Throw 8 & Under (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached  8346 Garrett, Katerina1

NEK  796 Gerber, Anna2

Mini Mocs  577 McKinney, Ta'Kara3

NEK  8115 North, Annie4

Midwest Elit  863 Price, Natalie5

NEK  6129 Steinebach, Mar'Tiera6

Event  97   Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 8 & Under (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached  7309 Charbonneau, Kinzee1

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division (24)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
NEK 1083 Ackerly, Breanna1

NEK  984 Ackerly, Morgan2

Saints 10171 Augustine, Emily3

Mini Mocs  965 Beierly, Colby4

Unattached 10299 Brozik, Sydney5
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Sunflower State Games - 7/13/2018 to 7/14/2018

Track and Field

Hummer Park

Performance List

Event  3 ...(Girls 100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division (24))

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Manhattan Tr  957 Connell, Ava6

Unattached  9332 Dowd, Ricarri7

Unattached  9257 Dunn, Gracie8

Hot Feet  937 Frye, Emery9

NEK  995 Gerber, Ali10

Unattached 10362 Hall, Jorryn11

Topeka Blaze 10221 Henderson, Kaniya12

Topeka Blaze 10222 Jones, Jahnae13

Topeka Spiri  9237 Jones, Karmya14

Beloit Flyer 1019 Lorenz, Autumn15

Blazers 1024 Marshall, Keimara16

Just Watch E  943 McGhee, Natalia17

Unattached  9432 Moore, Peyton18

Next Level E 10143 Perez, Alaina19

NEK 10121 Podlena, Kylie20

Track and Fi  9250 Pope, Lyric21

Unattached  9469 Schmelzle, Brooklynn22

Unattached  9476 Schwartzkopf, Sophia23

Topeka Blaze 10232 Stovall, Shamiya24

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division (24)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Saints 10171 Augustine, Emily1

Mini Mocs  965 Beierly, Colby2

Unattached 10299 Brozik, Sydney3

Manhattan Tr  957 Connell, Ava4

Unattached  9332 Dowd, Ricarri5

Unattached  9257 Dunn, Gracie6

Hot Feet  937 Frye, Emery7

NEK  995 Gerber, Ali8

Topeka Blaze 10221 Henderson, Kaniya9

Topeka Blaze 10222 Jones, Jahnae10

Topeka Spiri  9237 Jones, Karmya11

Beloit Flyer 1019 Lorenz, Autumn12

NEK 10111 Manhart, Journey13

Blazers 1024 Marshall, Keimara14

Just Watch E  943 McGhee, Natalia15

Unattached  9432 Moore, Peyton16

Next Level E 10143 Perez, Alaina17

NEK 10121 Podlena, Kylie18

Track and Fi  9250 Pope, Lyric19

Unattached  9469 Schmelzle, Brooklynn20

Unattached 10754 Speece, Emory21

Topeka Blaze 10232 Stovall, Shamiya22

KC Fire Trac 1053 Woods, Kameron23

Topeka Spiri  9239 Zollicoffee, Aleigha24

Event  35   Girls 400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division (12)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
NEK  995 Gerber, Ali1

Topeka Blaze 10221 Henderson, Kaniya2

Topeka Blaze 10222 Jones, Jahnae3

Beloit Flyer 1019 Lorenz, Autumn4

NEK 10111 Manhart, Journey5

Next Level E 10143 Perez, Alaina6

NEK 10121 Podlena, Kylie7

Track and Fi  9250 Pope, Lyric8

Unattached 10754 Speece, Emory9

Unattached 10765 Tomlinson, MACKENZIE10

KC Fire Trac 1053 Woods, Kameron11

Topeka Spiri  9239 Zollicoffee, Aleigha12

Event  51   Girls 800 Meter Run 9-10 Division (8)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Saints 10170 Adams, Delaney1

Hot Feet  937 Frye, Emery2

Topeka Blaze 10222 Jones, Jahnae3

NEK 10111 Manhart, Journey4

Unattached 10754 Speece, Emory5

Unattached 10765 Tomlinson, MACKENZIE6

Unattached  9782 Willard, Sydney7

KC Fire Trac 1053 Woods, Kameron8

Event  67   Girls 1500 Meter Run 9-10 Division (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Saints 10170 Adams, Delaney1

Topeka Blaze 10222 Jones, Jahnae2

Unattached 10754 Speece, Emory3

Event  83   Girls 3000 Meter Run 9-10 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 10754 Speece, Emory1

Unattached  9782 Willard, Sydney2

Event  115   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 9-10 Division (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Shocker trac 10181 Erdwien, Piper1

Topeka Blaze 10222 Jones, Jahnae2

Next Level E 10143 Perez, Alaina3

Event  241   Girls High Jump 9-10 Division (10)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1083 Ackerly, Breanna1

NEK  984 Ackerly, Morgan2

Unattached 10299 Brozik, Sydney3

NEK  995 Gerber, Ali4

NEK 10111 Manhart, Journey5

Blazers 1024 Marshall, Keimara6

Next Level E 10143 Perez, Alaina7

Unattached  9476 Schwartzkopf, Sophia8

Unattached  9782 Willard, Sydney9

Topeka Spiri  9239 Zollicoffee, Aleigha10

Event  193   Girls Long Jump 9-10 Division (20)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1083 Ackerly, Breanna1

NEK  984 Ackerly, Morgan2

Saints 10171 Augustine, Emily3

Mini Mocs  965 Beierly, Colby4
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Hummer Park
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Event  193 ...(Girls Long Jump 9-10 Division (20))

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Manhattan Tr  957 Connell, Ava5

Shocker trac 10181 Erdwien, Piper6

NEK  995 Gerber, Ali7

Topeka Blaze 10222 Jones, Jahnae8

Topeka Spiri  9237 Jones, Karmya9

Beloit Flyer 1019 Lorenz, Autumn10

NEK 10111 Manhart, Journey11

Just Watch E  943 McGhee, Natalia12

Unattached  9432 Moore, Peyton13

Next Level E 10143 Perez, Alaina14

NEK 10121 Podlena, Kylie15

Track and Fi  9250 Pope, Lyric16

Unattached  9476 Schwartzkopf, Sophia17

Unattached 10754 Speece, Emory18

Unattached 10765 Tomlinson, MACKENZIE19

Topeka Spiri  9239 Zollicoffee, Aleigha20

Event  145   Girls Shot Put 9-10 Division (10)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1083 Ackerly, Breanna1

NEK  984 Ackerly, Morgan2

Unattached  9332 Dowd, Ricarri3

NEK  995 Gerber, Ali4

Unattached 10362 Hall, Jorryn5

Santa Fe Tra  9178 Herren, Molly6

NEK 10111 Manhart, Journey7

Next Level E 10143 Perez, Alaina8

Unattached  9476 Schwartzkopf, Sophia9

Topeka Blaze 10232 Stovall, Shamiya10

Event  177   Girls Javelin Throw 9-10 Division (8)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1083 Ackerly, Breanna1

NEK  984 Ackerly, Morgan2

NEK  995 Gerber, Ali3

Santa Fe Tra  9178 Herren, Molly4

Beloit Flyer 1019 Lorenz, Autumn5

Next Level E 10143 Perez, Alaina6

Unattached  9476 Schwartzkopf, Sophia7

Topeka Blaze 10232 Stovall, Shamiya8

Event  99   Girls 1500 Meter Race Walk 9-10 Division (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Topeka Spiri  9237 Jones, Karmya1

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division (13)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Topeka Blaze 11213 Dedonder, Sophia1

Usa Saint Lo 12787 Fajors, Saba2

Unattached 11347 Garrett, Nastassja3

Mini Mocs 1168 Glover, Ajala4

Mini Mocs 1169 Glover, Miz5

NEK 11106 Holmes, Karley6

Topeka Spiri 12235 Hysten, Karla7

Topeka Spiri 12236 Hysten, Latrice8

Mini Mocs 1275 Jones, Ivori9

Unattached 11424 Middleton, Krona10

NEK 11116 North, Rae11

Unattached 11475 Schwartzkopf, Jocelyn12

Beloit Flyer 1221 White, Grayci13

Event  21   Girls 200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division (8)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Usa Saint Lo 12787 Fajors, Saba1

Unattached 11347 Garrett, Nastassja2

Mini Mocs 1168 Glover, Ajala3

Mini Mocs 1169 Glover, Miz4

Topeka Spiri 12235 Hysten, Karla5

Topeka Spiri 12236 Hysten, Latrice6

Unattached 11424 Middleton, Krona7

Beloit Flyer 1221 White, Grayci8

Event  37   Girls 400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Mini Mocs 1166 Clark, Samone1

Unattached 11347 Garrett, Nastassja2

NEK 1197 Gerber, Tessa3

KC Fire Trac 1149 Hodgkin, Lauren4

Topeka Spiri 12236 Hysten, Latrice5

Mini Mocs 1275 Jones, Ivori6

Event  53   Girls 800 Meter Run 11-12 Division (7)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
NEK 1189 Burgess, Meredith1

Unattached 11347 Garrett, Nastassja2

NEK 1197 Gerber, Tessa3

Santa Fe Tra 11179 Herren, Whitney4

KC Fire Trac 1149 Hodgkin, Lauren5

NEK 12110 Manhart, Jersey6

Next Level E 12145 Severson, Sienna7

Event  69   Girls 1500 Meter Run 11-12 Division (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
KC Fire Trac 1246 Bishard, Lauren1

NEK 1189 Burgess, Meredith2

Next Level E 12145 Severson, Sienna3

Event  85   Girls 3000 Meter Run 11-12 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
KC Fire Trac 1246 Bishard, Lauren1

Next Level E 12145 Severson, Sienna2

Event  117   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
NEK 12110 Manhart, Jersey1

Event  243   Girls High Jump 11-12 Division (5)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1189 Burgess, Meredith1

Unattached 11347 Garrett, Nastassja2

NEK 1197 Gerber, Tessa3
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Event  243 ...(Girls High Jump 11-12 Division (5))

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 12110 Manhart, Jersey4

Unattached 11475 Schwartzkopf, Jocelyn5

Event  195   Girls Long Jump 11-12 Division (14)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1189 Burgess, Meredith1

Topeka Blaze 11213 Dedonder, Sophia2

Unattached 11347 Garrett, Nastassja3

NEK 1197 Gerber, Tessa4

Mini Mocs 1168 Glover, Ajala5

KC Fire Trac 1250 Hodgkin, Tilyn6

NEK 11106 Holmes, Karley7

Topeka Spiri 12235 Hysten, Karla8

Topeka Spiri 12236 Hysten, Latrice9

Mini Mocs 1275 Jones, Ivori10

NEK 12110 Manhart, Jersey11

Unattached 11424 Middleton, Krona12

Unattached 11475 Schwartzkopf, Jocelyn13

Beloit Flyer 1221 White, Grayci14

Event  147   Girls Shot Put 11-12 Division (9)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Topeka Spiri 12234 Ailsworth, Tatian1

NEK 1189 Burgess, Meredith2

Unattached 11347 Garrett, Nastassja3

Santa Fe Tra 11179 Herren, Whitney4

Topeka Spiri 12235 Hysten, Karla5

Topeka Blaze 11224 Miller, Jahonna6

NEK 11116 North, Rae7

NEK 11117 Padfield, Aubrey8

Unattached 11475 Schwartzkopf, Jocelyn9

Event  163   Girls Discus Throw 11-12 Division (5)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Topeka Spiri 12234 Ailsworth, Tatian1

Santa Fe Tra 11179 Herren, Whitney2

NEK 12110 Manhart, Jersey3

Topeka Blaze 11224 Miller, Jahonna4

Unattached 11475 Schwartzkopf, Jocelyn5

Event  179   Girls Javelin Throw 11-12 Division (10)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Topeka Spiri 12234 Ailsworth, Tatian1

NEK 1189 Burgess, Meredith2

Santa Fe Tra 11179 Herren, Whitney3

NEK 11106 Holmes, Karley4

Topeka Spiri 12235 Hysten, Karla5

NEK 12110 Manhart, Jersey6

Topeka Blaze 11224 Miller, Jahonna7

NEK 11116 North, Rae8

Unattached 11475 Schwartzkopf, Jocelyn9

Mini Mocs 1280 Tapedo, Millicent10

Event  7   Girls 100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division (16)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Topeka Spiri 13233 Ailsworth, K'Bri1

Unattached 13296 Brackney, Madison2

Unattached 14305 Carlson, Mija3

365 Track Cl 142 Cramblett, Grace4

Shocker trac 13182 Fiechtl, Chloe5

NEK 14100 Haltom, Haley6

NEK 14105 Holmes, Jaiden7

Pure Talent 13151 Johnson, Aumunique8

Unattached 13406 Majors, Lara9

Topeka Blaze 14225 Miller, Nionna10

Unattached 14449 Pimlott, Caelyn11

KC Fire Trac 1352 Ryan, Mia12

Unattached 14488 Singh, Sabrina13

Track and Fi 13252 Toombs, Grace14

365 Track Cl 1311 Vogelbacher, Payton15

Team Wichita 13206 Wilkins, Amia16

Event  23   Girls 200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division (18)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 14281 Belaire-Serna, Maribelle1

Unattached 13296 Brackney, Madison2

Unattached 14305 Carlson, Mija3

365 Track Cl 142 Cramblett, Grace4

Shocker trac 13182 Fiechtl, Chloe5

NEK 14100 Haltom, Haley6

Wichita Trac 13798 Henderson, Emma7

NEK 14105 Holmes, Jaiden8

Pure Talent 13151 Johnson, Aumunique9

Topeka Blaze 14225 Miller, Nionna10

Track and Fi 13249 Okemba, Patience11

Unattached 14449 Pimlott, Caelyn12

Midwest Elit 1364 Price, Paige13

KC Fire Trac 1352 Ryan, Mia14

Unattached 14488 Singh, Sabrina15

Track and Fi 13252 Toombs, Grace16

365 Track Cl 1311 Vogelbacher, Payton17

Team Wichita 13206 Wilkins, Amia18

Event  39   Girls 400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division (10)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 13296 Brackney, Madison1

NEK 14100 Haltom, Haley2

Wichita Trac 13798 Henderson, Emma3

Pure Talent 13151 Johnson, Aumunique4

Unattached 13406 Majors, Lara5

Topeka Blaze 14225 Miller, Nionna6

Track and Fi 13249 Okemba, Patience7

Unattached 14488 Singh, Sabrina8

Track and Fi 13252 Toombs, Grace9

365 Track Cl 1311 Vogelbacher, Payton10



Heartland Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:02 PM  7/9/2018  Page 5

Sunflower State Games - 7/13/2018 to 7/14/2018
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Hummer Park
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Event  55   Girls 800 Meter Run 13-14 Division (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 13314 Cole, Claire1

365 Track Cl 142 Cramblett, Grace2

Wichita Trac 13798 Henderson, Emma3

Unattached 13261 Jones, Makinsey4

Unattached 13406 Majors, Lara5

Track and Fi 13249 Okemba, Patience6

Event  71   Girls 1500 Meter Run 13-14 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
365 Track Cl 141 Belgum, Chloee1

Unattached 13314 Cole, Claire2

Event  119   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 14281 Belaire-Serna, Maribelle1

Midwest Elit 1364 Price, Paige2

KC Fire Trac 1352 Ryan, Mia3

Event  131   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 13314 Cole, Claire1

Wichita Trac 13798 Henderson, Emma2

Pure Talent 13151 Johnson, Aumunique3

KC Fire Trac 1352 Ryan, Mia4

Event  245   Girls High Jump 13-14 Division (7)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 13314 Cole, Claire1

Wichita Trac 13798 Henderson, Emma2

Pure Talent 13151 Johnson, Aumunique3

Unattached 13261 Jones, Makinsey4

Unattached 14402 Lindenman, Leah5

Unattached 14449 Pimlott, Caelyn6

Unattached 14781 Willard, Savanna7

Event  197   Girls Long Jump 13-14 Division (11)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Topeka Spiri 13233 Ailsworth, K'Bri1

Unattached 14281 Belaire-Serna, Maribelle2

Unattached 13314 Cole, Claire3

Wichita Trac 13798 Henderson, Emma4

NEK 14105 Holmes, Jaiden5

Pure Talent 13151 Johnson, Aumunique6

Track and Fi 13249 Okemba, Patience7

Unattached 14449 Pimlott, Caelyn8

KC Fire Trac 1352 Ryan, Mia9

Track and Fi 13252 Toombs, Grace10

Team Wichita 13206 Wilkins, Amia11

Event  213   Girls Triple Jump 13-14 Division (5)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 14281 Belaire-Serna, Maribelle1

Unattached 13296 Brackney, Madison2

Unattached 14386 Johnson, Raquel3

Unattached 14402 Lindenman, Leah4

Midwest Elit 1364 Price, Paige5

Event  149   Girls Shot Put 13-14 Division (12)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 13325 Dempsey, Sierra1

Unattached 14326 Deslauriers, Katie2

NEK 1498 Gillum, Briar3

Wichita Trac 13798 Henderson, Emma4

Unattached 14386 Johnson, Raquel5

Unattached 13406 Majors, Lara6

NEK 14118 Padfield, Sydney7

Unattached 14463 Roberts, Brooke8

KC Fire Trac 1352 Ryan, Mia9

Unattached 13477 Scoby, Halle10

NEK 14127 Soyez, Mickelly11

NEK 13130 Stewart, Cree12

Event  165   Girls Discus Throw 13-14 Division (14)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
KC Fire Trac 1347 Bogdon, Ailisi1

Unattached 14301 Buechman, Lyndsey2

Unattached 13325 Dempsey, Sierra3

Unattached 14326 Deslauriers, Katie4

NEK 1498 Gillum, Briar5

Unattached 14386 Johnson, Raquel6

Unattached 13406 Majors, Lara7

NEK 14118 Padfield, Sydney8

Unattached 14463 Roberts, Brooke9

Unattached 13477 Scoby, Halle10

Unattached 14495 Smith, Madison11

NEK 14127 Soyez, Mickelly12

NEK 13130 Stewart, Cree13

Unattached 13766 Tomlinson, Morgan14

Event  261   Girls Hammer Throw 13-14 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1498 Gillum, Briar1

NEK 14127 Soyez, Mickelly2

Event  181   Girls Javelin Throw 13-14 Division (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Topeka Spiri 13233 Ailsworth, K'Bri1

KC Fire Trac 1347 Bogdon, Ailisi2

NEK 1392 Conway, Emma3

Unattached 14495 Smith, Madison4

NEK 14127 Soyez, Mickelly5

NEK 13130 Stewart, Cree6

Event  9   Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division (13)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 16304 Carlson, Lauren1

Mini Mocs 1573 Harris, Amaya2

Unattached 15382 Jackson, Jessie3

Team Wichita 16199 Kitchen, Ahonesty4

Shocker trac 15185 Klein, Olivia5
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Event  9 ...(Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division (13))

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 16414 Marlow, Hollie6

Unattached 16264 Meyer, Kenisa7

Team Wichita 15201 Miller, Deanna8

NEK 16114 Mulenga, Olivia9

Wichita Athl 16793 Nichols, Clarice10

Unattached 15442 Oglesby, Maria11

Striders 15191 Rueschhoff, Abby12

Team Wichita 16207 Williams, Breasia13

Event  25   Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division (13)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 16304 Carlson, Lauren1

365 Track Cl 164 Hopkins, Mya2

Team Wichita 16199 Kitchen, Ahonesty3

Shocker trac 15185 Klein, Olivia4

Unattached 16414 Marlow, Hollie5

Unattached 16264 Meyer, Kenisa6

Team Wichita 15201 Miller, Deanna7

Wichita Athl 16793 Nichols, Clarice8

Unattached 15442 Oglesby, Maria9

Striders 15191 Rueschhoff, Abby10

Unattached 16470 Schmelzle, Sway11

Mini Mocs 1682 White, McKenna12

Team Wichita 16207 Williams, Breasia13

Event  41   Girls 400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division (8)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
365 Track Cl 164 Hopkins, Mya1

Unattached 16414 Marlow, Hollie2

Team Wichita 15201 Miller, Deanna3

Wichita Athl 16793 Nichols, Clarice4

Unattached 15442 Oglesby, Maria5

Striders 15191 Rueschhoff, Abby6

Manhattan Tr 1660 Stewart, Emily7

Team Wichita 16207 Williams, Breasia8

Event  57   Girls 800 Meter Run 15-16 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 16414 Marlow, Hollie1

Manhattan Tr 1660 Stewart, Emily2

Event  73   Girls 1500 Meter Run 15-16 Division (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 16414 Marlow, Hollie1

Event  89   Girls 3000 Meter Run 15-16 Division (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 16414 Marlow, Hollie1

Event  121   Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
NEK 1591 Butterfield, Shelby1

Unattached 15382 Jackson, Jessie2

Unattached 16264 Meyer, Kenisa3

Event  133   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 15382 Jackson, Jessie1

Unattached 16264 Meyer, Kenisa2

Event  274   Girls 2000 Meter Steeplechase 15-16 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
NEK 15113 McHardie, Lauren1

Midwest Elit 1662 Montgomery, Madelyn2

Event  247   Girls High Jump 15-16 Division (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Shocker trac 15185 Klein, Olivia1

NEK 16114 Mulenga, Olivia2

Wichita Athl 16793 Nichols, Clarice3

NEK 15137 Wichman, Bailey4

Event  231   Girls Pole Vault 15-16 Division (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 16411 Manley, Mia1

Event  199   Girls Long Jump 15-16 Division (11)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1591 Butterfield, Shelby1

Mini Mocs 1573 Harris, Amaya2

365 Track Cl 164 Hopkins, Mya3

Team Wichita 16199 Kitchen, Ahonesty4

Unattached 16264 Meyer, Kenisa5

NEK 16114 Mulenga, Olivia6

Wichita Athl 16793 Nichols, Clarice7

Unattached 15442 Oglesby, Maria8

Striders 15191 Rueschhoff, Abby9

Mini Mocs 1682 White, McKenna10

NEK 15137 Wichman, Bailey11

Event  215   Girls Triple Jump 15-16 Division (5)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1591 Butterfield, Shelby1

Team Wichita 16199 Kitchen, Ahonesty2

Wichita Athl 16793 Nichols, Clarice3

Striders 15191 Rueschhoff, Abby4

NEK 15137 Wichman, Bailey5

Event  151   Girls Shot Put 15-16 Division (8)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 16310 Cherico, Griffin1

NEK 15103 Hinterweger, Addison2

Just Watch E 1541 Howard, Laila3

Unattached 15400 Lee, Jada4

Unattached 16435 Neff, Elora5

NEK 16131 Stewart, Ella6

NEK 16135 Thummel, Heather7

Unattached 16268 Vaught, Madison8
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Event  167   Girls Discus Throw 15-16 Division (10)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 16310 Cherico, Griffin1

Unattached 15348 Geihsler, Reagan2

NEK 15103 Hinterweger, Addison3

Just Watch E 1541 Howard, Laila4

Unattached 15400 Lee, Jada5

TEK 16208 Meyer, Rachel6

Unattached 16435 Neff, Elora7

Unattached 15491 Smith, Abby8

NEK 16131 Stewart, Ella9

NEK 16135 Thummel, Heather10

Event  263   Girls Hammer Throw 15-16 Division (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 16310 Cherico, Griffin1

NEK 15103 Hinterweger, Addison2

Unattached 16435 Neff, Elora3

NEK 16135 Thummel, Heather4

Event  183   Girls Javelin Throw 15-16 Division (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 15313 Claussen, Taylor1

Unattached 15348 Geihsler, Reagan2

Mini Mocs 1573 Harris, Amaya3

TEK 16208 Meyer, Rachel4

NEK 16135 Thummel, Heather5

Mini Mocs 1682 White, McKenna6

Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division (10)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Desoto High 1829 Burford, Faith1

Team Wichita 18197 Crosby, Lanecia2

NEK 17107 Jackson, Sierra3

365 Track Cl 176 Jenkins, Jazz4

Unattached 17385 Johnson, O'Dia5

JC Comets 1740 Musselman, Bella6

Unattached 17441 O’quinn, Jamya7

Wichita Athl 18795 Simmons, Savannah8

NEK 17126 Skoch, Megan9

Unattached 18492 Smith, Epiphany10

Event  27   Women 200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division (10)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 17292 Bowyer, Lydia1

NEK 17107 Jackson, Sierra2

365 Track Cl 176 Jenkins, Jazz3

Unattached 17385 Johnson, O'Dia4

JC Comets 1740 Musselman, Bella5

Unattached 17441 O’quinn, Jamya6

Unattached 18447 Peterson, Autumn7

Wichita Athl 18795 Simmons, Savannah8

NEK 17126 Skoch, Megan9

Unattached 18492 Smith, Epiphany10

Event  43   Women 400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division (7)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 17276 Bachman, Hayden1

Unattached 17292 Bowyer, Lydia2

Unattached 17385 Johnson, O'Dia3

JC Comets 1740 Musselman, Bella4

Unattached 18447 Peterson, Autumn5

NEK 17126 Skoch, Megan6

Unattached 18492 Smith, Epiphany7

Event  59   Women 800 Meter Run 17-18 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
NEK 17107 Jackson, Sierra1

Unattached 18447 Peterson, Autumn2

Event  75   Women 1500 Meter Run 17-18 Division (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 18447 Peterson, Autumn1

Event  91   Women 3000 Meter Run 17-18 Division (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 18447 Peterson, Autumn1

Event  135   Women 100 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 17276 Bachman, Hayden1

NEK 17107 Jackson, Sierra2

Unattached 17385 Johnson, O'Dia3

JC Comets 1740 Musselman, Bella4

Event  249   Women High Jump 17-18 Division (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 17107 Jackson, Sierra1

Valley Cente 17788 Meyer, Kenna2

Unattached 17426 Miller, Erin3

Event  233   Women Pole Vault 17-18 Division (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 18772 Van Hoecke, Samantha1

Event  201   Women Long Jump 17-18 Division (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Desoto High 1829 Burford, Faith1

Team Wichita 18197 Crosby, Lanecia2

NEK 17107 Jackson, Sierra3

365 Track Cl 176 Jenkins, Jazz4

Unattached 17385 Johnson, O'Dia5

JC Comets 1740 Musselman, Bella6

Event  217   Women Triple Jump 17-18 Division (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Desoto High 1829 Burford, Faith1

Team Wichita 18197 Crosby, Lanecia2

Unattached 17385 Johnson, O'Dia3

Valley Cente 17788 Meyer, Kenna4



Heartland Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:02 PM  7/9/2018  Page 8

Sunflower State Games - 7/13/2018 to 7/14/2018

Track and Field

Hummer Park

Performance List

Event  153   Women Shot Put 17-18 Division (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 17312 Chitty, Molly1

NEK 1793 Coon, Bailey2

NEK 17107 Jackson, Sierra3

NEK 17122 Russell, Taylor4

Unattached 17490 Sleezer, Carrie5

Mini Mocs 1781 Tapedo, Summer6

Event  169   Women Discus Throw 17-18 Division (5)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 17312 Chitty, Molly1

NEK 1793 Coon, Bailey2

Pony Express 18150 Langford, Grace3

NEK 17122 Russell, Taylor4

Unattached 17490 Sleezer, Carrie5

Event  265   Women Hammer Throw 17-18 Division (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1793 Coon, Bailey1

NEK 17122 Russell, Taylor2

Unattached 17490 Sleezer, Carrie3

Event  185   Women Javelin Throw 17-18 Division (7)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1793 Coon, Bailey1

Unattached 17372 Hazen, Addison2

NEK 17107 Jackson, Sierra3

Pony Express 18150 Langford, Grace4

Unattached 18447 Peterson, Autumn5

Unattached 17452 Platt, Keme6

NEK 17122 Russell, Taylor7

Event  13   Women 100 Meter Dash 19-29 (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
HDB 2035 Wilkerson, Ageonia1

Event  29   Women 200 Meter Dash 19-29 (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
HDB 2035 Wilkerson, Ageonia1

Event  45   Women 400 Meter Dash 19-29 (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
HDB 2035 Wilkerson, Ageonia1

Shocker trac 24189 Yetter, Gavyn2

Event  61   Women 800 Meter Run 19-29 (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 23392 Kleinjan, Adrian1

Shocker trac 24189 Yetter, Gavyn2

Event  136   Women 100 Meter Hurdles 19-29 (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 27756 Thibault, Shane1

Shocker trac 24189 Yetter, Gavyn2

Event  251   Women High Jump 19-29 (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 26323 Davis, Kaitlyn1

Shocker trac 24189 Yetter, Gavyn2

Event  203   Women Long Jump 19-29 (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 27756 Thibault, Shane1

Shocker trac 24189 Yetter, Gavyn2

Event  219   Women Triple Jump 19-29 (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 23392 Kleinjan, Adrian1

Event  155   Women Shot Put 19-29 (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Shocker trac 24189 Yetter, Gavyn1

Event  171   Women Discus Throw 19-29 (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 29343 Florez, Ashley1

Event  267   Women Hammer Throw 19-29 (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 19316 Conway, Alyssa1

Unattached 29343 Florez, Ashley2

Unattached 20493 Smith, Hannah3

Event  187   Women Javelin Throw 19-29 (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 19316 Conway, Alyssa1

Unattached 29343 Florez, Ashley2

Shocker trac 24189 Yetter, Gavyn3

Event  15   Women 30+ 100 Meter Dash 30-109 (9)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
R.I.C.E Athl 48153 Ativie, Saralyn1

Unattached 44311 Cherico, Karla2

Unattached 31342 Ferguson, Ashley3

Unattached 54389 Jones, Mary4

Unattached 31417 McCullough, Ali5

R.I.C.E Athl 37160 McLaughlin, Nery6

Unattached 47438 North, Deb7

R.I.C.E Athl 35161 Pettis, Jessica8

Unattached 59461 Riggins, Stacy9

Event  31   Women 30+ 200 Meter Dash 30-109 (8)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
R.I.C.E Athl 48153 Ativie, Saralyn1

Unattached 31342 Ferguson, Ashley2

Unattached 65349 Glynn, Kay3

R.I.C.E Athl 37160 McLaughlin, Nery4

Unattached 58439 Nyberg, Sue5

R.I.C.E Athl 35161 Pettis, Jessica6

Unattached 52455 Pryor, Dana7

Unattached 59461 Riggins, Stacy8



Heartland Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:02 PM  7/9/2018  Page 9

Sunflower State Games - 7/13/2018 to 7/14/2018

Track and Field

Hummer Park

Performance List

Event  47   Women 30+ 400 Meter Dash 30-109 (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 31342 Ferguson, Ashley1

Event  63   Women 30+ 800 Meter Run 30-109 (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 37398 Lee, Betsy1

Event  79   Women 30+ 1500 Meter Run 30-109 (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
R.I.C.E Athl 36164 Shafer, Sarah1

Unattached 36777 Welsh, Tracey2

Event  95   Women 30+ 3000 Meter Run 30-109 (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 37398 Lee, Betsy1

Event  253   Women 30+ High Jump 30-109 (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 65349 Glynn, Kay1

Unattached 31417 McCullough, Ali2

Event  237   Women 30+ Pole Vault 30-109 (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 65349 Glynn, Kay1

Event  205   Women 30+ Long Jump 30-109 (5)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
R.I.C.E Athl 48153 Ativie, Saralyn1

Unattached 65349 Glynn, Kay2

Unattached 31417 McCullough, Ali3

R.I.C.E Athl 37160 McLaughlin, Nery4

Unattached 58439 Nyberg, Sue5

Event  221   Women 30+ Triple Jump 30-109 (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 65349 Glynn, Kay1

Unattached 31417 McCullough, Ali2

Unattached 58439 Nyberg, Sue3

Event  157   Women 30+ Shot Put 30-109 (9)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 49287 Blome, Janay1

Unattached 51290 Bogdon, Ollie2

Unattached 44311 Cherico, Karla3

Unattached 65330 Dodge, Donna4

Unattached 65349 Glynn, Kay5

Unattached 31417 McCullough, Ali6

Unattached 64420 McGowan, Kris7

Unattached 58439 Nyberg, Sue8

Unattached 57457 Rathke, Charlotte9

Event  173   Women 30+ Discus Throw 30-109 (7)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
R.I.C.E Athl 48153 Ativie, Saralyn1

Unattached 49287 Blome, Janay2

Unattached 51290 Bogdon, Ollie3
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Unattached 65349 Glynn, Kay4

Unattached 30394 Koch, Jackie5

Unattached 58439 Nyberg, Sue6

Unattached 57457 Rathke, Charlotte7

Event  269   Women 30+ Hammer Throw 30-109 (5)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 51290 Bogdon, Ollie1

Unattached 44311 Cherico, Karla2

Unattached 65349 Glynn, Kay3

Unattached 30394 Koch, Jackie4

Unattached 58439 Nyberg, Sue5

Event  189   Women 30+ Javelin Throw 30-109 (5)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 49287 Blome, Janay1

Unattached 51290 Bogdon, Ollie2

Unattached 65349 Glynn, Kay3

Unattached 31417 McCullough, Ali4

Unattached 58439 Nyberg, Sue5

Event  111   Women 30+ 1500 Meter Race Walk 30-109 (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 61308 Cavallaro, Sunday1

Unattached 68416 McCoy, Maggie2

Unattached 65431 Mollenkamp, Sue3

R.I.C.E Athl 36164 Shafer, Sarah4

Unattached 66760 Swisher, Karen5

Unattached 73762 Thornburg, BJ6

Event  2   Boys 100 Meter Dash 8 & Under (27)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached  6270 Alston, JA1

Topeka Blaze  4209 Alston, Javelle2

Saints  8172 Augustine, Nathaniel3

Unattached  8254 Bailey, Andrew4

Next Level E  8148 Cameron, Israel5

Topeka Blaze  8211 Clark, Alijah6

Topeka Blaze  8214 Dowd, Ricardo7

Unattached  6339 Espaldon, Aidan8

Run Stars  8167 Georgie, Donovin9

Run Stars  5168 Georgie - Combs, Gideon10

Topeka Blaze  8218 Glasper, Paul11

Mini Mocs  770 Goodman, Acien12

Mini Mocs  872 Goodman, Da’vauri13

Track and Fi  7248 Gulley, Draeson14

Unattached  7368 Harvey, Dayne15

Unattached  6370 Haugaard, Westin16

Topeka Blaze  8223 Jones, Jayden17

365 Track Cl  79 Knapp, Eli18

Mini Mocs  676 McKinney, Eric19

Mini Mocs  778 McKinney, Tre'Saun20

Blazers  825 Peeples, Damauri21

R.I.C.E Athl  8162 Pettis, Jordan22

Topeka Blaze  4226 Preylow, Trevon23

Topeka Blaze  7227 Riley, Elijah24

Event  2 ...(Boys 100 Meter Dash 8 & Under (27))

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached  6479 Scott, Tremain25

Unattached  8757 Speece, Sawyer26

Unattached  6773 Vanderberg, Easton27

Event  18   Boys 200 Meter Dash 8 & Under (20)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached  6270 Alston, JA1

Topeka Blaze  4209 Alston, Javelle2

Saints  8172 Augustine, Nathaniel3

Next Level E  8148 Cameron, Israel4

Topeka Blaze  8211 Clark, Alijah5

Topeka Blaze  8214 Dowd, Ricardo6

Unattached  6339 Espaldon, Aidan7

Topeka Blaze  8218 Glasper, Paul8

Mini Mocs  770 Goodman, Acien9

Track and Fi  7248 Gulley, Draeson10

Unattached  7368 Harvey, Dayne11

KC Fire Trac  848 Hodgkin, Jackson12

365 Track Cl  79 Knapp, Eli13

NEK  8109 Manhart, Jax14

Mini Mocs  676 McKinney, Eric15

Mini Mocs  778 McKinney, Tre'Saun16

Unattached  6479 Scott, Tremain17

Unattached  8757 Speece, Sawyer18

Unattached  6773 Vanderberg, Easton19

Unattached  6776 Welsh, Carter20

Event  34   Boys 400 Meter Dash 8 & Under (17)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Saints  8172 Augustine, Nathaniel1

Next Level E  8148 Cameron, Israel2

Topeka Blaze  8211 Clark, Alijah3

Next Level E  7138 Dunnigan, Adonis4

Unattached  6339 Espaldon, Aidan5

Topeka Blaze  8218 Glasper, Paul6

Mini Mocs  872 Goodman, Da’vauri7

Track and Fi  7248 Gulley, Draeson8

Unattached  7368 Harvey, Dayne9

KC Fire Trac  848 Hodgkin, Jackson10

365 Track Cl  79 Knapp, Eli11

NEK  8109 Manhart, Jax12

Blazers  825 Peeples, Damauri13

Topeka Blaze  7227 Riley, Elijah14

Unattached  6479 Scott, Tremain15

Unattached  8757 Speece, Sawyer16

Unattached  6776 Welsh, Carter17

Event  50   Boys 800 Meter Run 8 & Under (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Saints  8172 Augustine, Nathaniel1

Next Level E  8148 Cameron, Israel2

Topeka Blaze  8223 Jones, Jayden3

NEK  8109 Manhart, Jax4
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Topeka Blaze  7227 Riley, Elijah5

Unattached  8757 Speece, Sawyer6

Event  66   Boys 1500 Meter Run 8 & Under (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached  6370 Haugaard, Westin1

Topeka Blaze  8223 Jones, Jayden2

Unattached  8757 Speece, Sawyer3

Event  240   Boys High Jump 8 & Under (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK  8109 Manhart, Jax1

Unattached  8757 Speece, Sawyer2

Event  192   Boys Long Jump 8 & Under (17)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Manhattan Tr  856 Bullock, Brandon1

Topeka Blaze  8211 Clark, Alijah2

Topeka Blaze  8214 Dowd, Ricardo3

Unattached  6339 Espaldon, Aidan4

Run Stars  8167 Georgie, Donovin5

Run Stars  5168 Georgie - Combs, Gideon6

Mini Mocs  770 Goodman, Acien7

Mini Mocs  872 Goodman, Da’vauri8

Track and Fi  7248 Gulley, Draeson9

Unattached  7368 Harvey, Dayne10

365 Track Cl  79 Knapp, Eli11

NEK  8109 Manhart, Jax12

Mini Mocs  676 McKinney, Eric13

Mini Mocs  778 McKinney, Tre'Saun14

Blazers  825 Peeples, Damauri15

R.I.C.E Athl  8162 Pettis, Jordan16

Unattached  8757 Speece, Sawyer17

Event  144   Boys Shot Put 8 & Under (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached  6270 Alston, JA1

Topeka Blaze  4209 Alston, Javelle2

NEK  8109 Manhart, Jax3

Topeka Blaze  4226 Preylow, Trevon4

Topeka Blaze  7227 Riley, Elijah5

Unattached  6479 Scott, Tremain6

Event  176   Boys Javelin Throw 8 & Under (12)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached  6270 Alston, JA1

Topeka Blaze  4209 Alston, Javelle2

Manhattan Tr  856 Bullock, Brandon3

Next Level E  7138 Dunnigan, Adonis4

Run Stars  8167 Georgie, Donovin5

Run Stars  5168 Georgie - Combs, Gideon6

Mini Mocs  676 McKinney, Eric7

Mini Mocs  778 McKinney, Tre'Saun8

R.I.C.E Athl  8162 Pettis, Jordan9

Topeka Blaze  4226 Preylow, Trevon10

Topeka Blaze  7227 Riley, Elijah11

Event  176 ...(Boys Javelin Throw 8 & Under (12))

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached  6479 Scott, Tremain12

Event  4   Boys 100 Meter Dash 9-10 Division (20)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 10271 Alston, Javeon1

TCB  9195 Anderson, Wrenner2

Unattached 10291 Bohannon, Amaree3

NEK  990 Burgess, Miles4

Next Level E 10140 Dunnigan, James5

Topeka Blaze 10215 Fields, Julian6

Topeka Blaze  9219 Gueary, Nazir7

Unattached 10359 Hailey, Quortay8

Unattached  9361 Hall, Beau9

Saints 10174 Hawks, Higgins10

NEK 10104 Holmes, Garret11

Unattached 10413 Marcotte, James12

HDB 1034 McDonald, Ashton13

Wichita Athl 10792 Miller, Caleb14

Wichita Athl  9794 Nichols, Covell15

Topeka Blaze  9230 Scott, Kingston16

Unattached  9486 Shutt, Casey17

Team Wichita 10202 Smith, Drelon18

NEK  9128 Steinebach, Mar'Kee19

Topeka Spiri  9244 Zollicoffee-Luarks, Trevaughn20

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash 9-10 Division (21)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 10271 Alston, Javeon1

TCB  9195 Anderson, Wrenner2

Unattached 10291 Bohannon, Amaree3

NEK  990 Burgess, Miles4

Next Level E 10140 Dunnigan, James5

Topeka Blaze 10215 Fields, Julian6

Topeka Blaze  9219 Gueary, Nazir7

Unattached 10359 Hailey, Quortay8

Unattached  9361 Hall, Beau9

Unattached 10413 Marcotte, James10

HDB 1034 McDonald, Ashton11

Wichita Athl 10792 Miller, Caleb12

Wichita Athl  9794 Nichols, Covell13

Mini Mocs 1079 Oldfather, Jake14

Topeka Blaze  9230 Scott, Kingston15

Team Wichita 10202 Smith, Drelon16

NEK  9128 Steinebach, Mar'Kee17

Track and Fi  9253 Turner, Anthony18

Next Level E 10146 Vornes, Ja'Marcus19

Next Level E  9147 Walters, Adrian20

Topeka Spiri  9244 Zollicoffee-Luarks, Trevaughn21

Event  36   Boys 400 Meter Dash 9-10 Division (17)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
NEK 1085 Allen, Noah1

Unattached 10271 Alston, Javeon2
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Unattached 10291 Bohannon, Amaree3

NEK  990 Burgess, Miles4

Next Level E 10140 Dunnigan, James5

Topeka Blaze  9219 Gueary, Nazir6

Unattached 10359 Hailey, Quortay7

Unattached 10413 Marcotte, James8

HDB 1034 McDonald, Ashton9

Wichita Athl  9794 Nichols, Covell10

Mini Mocs 1079 Oldfather, Jake11

Unattached 10473 Schoenberger, Leo12

Topeka Blaze  9230 Scott, Kingston13

NEK  9128 Steinebach, Mar'Kee14

Track and Fi  9253 Turner, Anthony15

Next Level E 10146 Vornes, Ja'Marcus16

Next Level E  9147 Walters, Adrian17

Event  52   Boys 800 Meter Run 9-10 Division (8)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
NEK 1085 Allen, Noah1

NEK  990 Burgess, Miles2

NEK 10101 Harmer, Matthew3

Unattached 10413 Marcotte, James4

Next Level E 10142 Parker, Peyton5

Unattached 10473 Schoenberger, Leo6

Next Level E 10144 Severson, Markus7

Track and Fi  9253 Turner, Anthony8

Event  68   Boys 1500 Meter Run 9-10 Division (8)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
NEK  990 Burgess, Miles1

Unattached  9361 Hall, Beau2

NEK 10101 Harmer, Matthew3

Unattached 10413 Marcotte, James4

Next Level E 10142 Parker, Peyton5

Unattached 10473 Schoenberger, Leo6

Next Level E 10144 Severson, Markus7

NEK  9136 Welsh, Parker8

Event  84   Boys 3000 Meter Run 9-10 Division (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Hot Feet 1038 Frye, Jonah1

Saints 10174 Hawks, Higgins2

Unattached 10413 Marcotte, James3

Unattached 10437 Niederee, Will4

Next Level E 10144 Severson, Markus5

NEK  9136 Welsh, Parker6

Event  116   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 9-10 Division (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 10413 Marcotte, James1

Event  242   Boys High Jump 9-10 Division (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 10271 Alston, Javeon1

NEK  990 Burgess, Miles2

Wichita Athl  9794 Nichols, Covell3

Event  242 ...(Boys High Jump 9-10 Division (4))

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Topeka Spiri  9244 Zollicoffee-Luarks, Trevaughn4

Event  194   Boys Long Jump 9-10 Division (15)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1085 Allen, Noah1

Unattached 10271 Alston, Javeon2

Unattached 10291 Bohannon, Amaree3

NEK  990 Burgess, Miles4

Topeka Blaze 10215 Fields, Julian5

Unattached 10359 Hailey, Quortay6

NEK 10101 Harmer, Matthew7

NEK 10104 Holmes, Garret8

Unattached 10413 Marcotte, James9

Wichita Athl 10792 Miller, Caleb10

Wichita Athl  9794 Nichols, Covell11

Mini Mocs 1079 Oldfather, Jake12

Team Wichita 10202 Smith, Drelon13

Track and Fi  9253 Turner, Anthony14

Topeka Spiri  9244 Zollicoffee-Luarks, Trevaughn15

Event  146   Boys Shot Put 9-10 Division (9)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 10271 Alston, Javeon1

NEK  990 Burgess, Miles2

NEK 10101 Harmer, Matthew3

NEK 10104 Holmes, Garret4

All American  918 Riedesel, Judd5

Unattached  9486 Shutt, Casey6

Unattached 10487 Shutt, Joseph7

NEK  9128 Steinebach, Mar'Kee8

Next Level E  9147 Walters, Adrian9

Event  178   Boys Javelin Throw 9-10 Division (8)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK  990 Burgess, Miles1

NEK 10101 Harmer, Matthew2

NEK 10104 Holmes, Garret3

Unattached 10413 Marcotte, James4

Wichita Athl  9794 Nichols, Covell5

Unattached  9466 Schartz, Samuel6

Unattached  9486 Shutt, Casey7

Unattached 10487 Shutt, Joseph8

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash 11-12 Division (12)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Topeka Blaze 11210 Barr, Treyvionn1

Team Wichita 11198 Cross, Tristen2

Mini Mocs 1271 Goodman, D’onte3

Mini Mocs 1274 Harris, Jude4

Unattached 11378 Holmes, Peyton5

Just Watch E 1242 Jones, Chaunye6

R.I.C.E Athl 12157 McLaughlin, Edward7

West JoCo TC 12789 Miller, Carson8

Unattached 11266 Quarles, Christopher9
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Topeka Blaze 12228 Riley, Ja’vonntae10

Team United 12196 Schrickel, Jensen11

Team Wichita 11204 Wilkins, Amalachi12

Event  22   Boys 200 Meter Dash 11-12 Division (8)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
TCB 12194 Anderson, Winton1

Topeka Blaze 11210 Barr, Treyvionn2

Just Watch E 1242 Jones, Chaunye3

R.I.C.E Athl 12157 McLaughlin, Edward4

West JoCo TC 12789 Miller, Carson5

Topeka Blaze 12228 Riley, Ja’vonntae6

Team United 12196 Schrickel, Jensen7

Team Wichita 11204 Wilkins, Amalachi8

Event  38   Boys 400 Meter Dash 11-12 Division (5)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Just Watch E 1242 Jones, Chaunye1

West JoCo TC 12789 Miller, Carson2

Team United 12196 Schrickel, Jensen3

NEK 11132 Swedlund, Skyler4

KC Fire Trac 1155 Yeates, Todd5

Event  54   Boys 800 Meter Run 11-12 Division (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Tcb 11193 Ernzen, Garrett1

Topeka Blaze 12228 Riley, Ja’vonntae2

Unattached 11462 Riley, Jhuamhyriawyn3

Event  70   Boys 1500 Meter Run 11-12 Division (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
365 Track Cl 1210 McFarlane, William1

Topeka Blaze 12228 Riley, Ja’vonntae2

Unattached 11462 Riley, Jhuamhyriawyn3

KC Fire Trac 1155 Yeates, Todd4

Event  86   Boys 3000 Meter Run 11-12 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
365 Track Cl 1210 McFarlane, William1

Unattached 11462 Riley, Jhuamhyriawyn2

Event  118   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 11-12 Division (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 11378 Holmes, Peyton1

West JoCo TC 12789 Miller, Carson2

Topeka Blaze 12228 Riley, Ja’vonntae3

Unattached 11462 Riley, Jhuamhyriawyn4

Event  244   Boys High Jump 11-12 Division (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Topeka Blaze 11210 Barr, Treyvionn1

R.I.C.E Athl 12157 McLaughlin, Edward2

West JoCo TC 12789 Miller, Carson3

Topeka Blaze 12228 Riley, Ja’vonntae4

Unattached 11462 Riley, Jhuamhyriawyn5

Team Wichita 11204 Wilkins, Amalachi6

Event  196   Boys Long Jump 11-12 Division (13)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Topeka Blaze 11210 Barr, Treyvionn1

Team Wichita 11198 Cross, Tristen2

Next Level E 12139 Dunnigan, Christopher3

Tcb 11193 Ernzen, Garrett4

Mini Mocs 1271 Goodman, D’onte5

Unattached 11378 Holmes, Peyton6

R.I.C.E Athl 12157 McLaughlin, Edward7

West JoCo TC 12789 Miller, Carson8

NEK 11120 Platt, Santiago9

Topeka Blaze 12228 Riley, Ja’vonntae10

Unattached 11462 Riley, Jhuamhyriawyn11

NEK 11132 Swedlund, Skyler12

Team Wichita 11204 Wilkins, Amalachi13

Event  148   Boys Shot Put 11-12 Division (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 12355 Gunderson, Payton1

NEK 12112 McHardie, Alex2

All American 1117 Riedesel, Chase3

Topeka Blaze 12228 Riley, Ja’vonntae4

Event  164   Boys Discus Throw 11-12 Division (7)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 12327 Deters, Connor1

Unattached 12355 Gunderson, Payton2

Unattached 12374 Helm, Hayden3

NEK 12112 McHardie, Alex4

NEK 11120 Platt, Santiago5

All American 1117 Riedesel, Chase6

Unattached 11478 Scoby, Roman7

Event  180   Boys Javelin Throw 11-12 Division (7)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Tcb 11193 Ernzen, Garrett1

Mini Mocs 1267 Fineday Jr., Gordon2

Mini Mocs 1271 Goodman, D’onte3

Mini Mocs 1274 Harris, Jude4

NEK 12112 McHardie, Alex5

West JoCo TC 12789 Miller, Carson6

NEK 11120 Platt, Santiago7

Event  8   Boys 100 Meter Dash 13-14 Division (16)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
R.I.C.E Athl 13155 Baker, Christopher1

Unattached 14277 Baker, Coda2

Topeka Blaze 14212 Cosey, Dontrell3

Unattached 13350 Godinez, Brock4

Unattached 13380 Hupfer, Tanner5

Unattached 14262 Martin, Keshawn6

Shocker trac 14187 McCafferty, Paxton7

Unattached 14429 Molina, Jonah8

NEK 13119 Phillips, Jack9

NEK 13123 Salerno, Michael10
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Topeka Blaze 13231 Smith, Jeremiah11

CJ Freedom 1427 White, Logan12

Team Wichita 14205 Wilkins, Amarion13

Shocker trac 13188 Williams, Gabriel14

365 Track Cl 1312 Zendejas, McClain15

Topeka Spiri 14242 Zollicoffee-Luarks, Daireyen16

Event  24   Boys 200 Meter Dash 13-14 Division (15)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Run Stars 13165 Ativie, Isaac1

R.I.C.E Athl 13155 Baker, Christopher2

Unattached 14277 Baker, Coda3

Topeka Blaze 14212 Cosey, Dontrell4

Unattached 13380 Hupfer, Tanner5

Unattached 14262 Martin, Keshawn6

Shocker trac 14187 McCafferty, Paxton7

Unattached 14429 Molina, Jonah8

NEK 13119 Phillips, Jack9

Hot Feet 1339 Russell, Malcolm10

Topeka Blaze 13231 Smith, Jeremiah11

CJ Freedom 1427 White, Logan12

Team Wichita 14205 Wilkins, Amarion13

Shocker trac 13188 Williams, Gabriel14

Topeka Spiri 14242 Zollicoffee-Luarks, Daireyen15

Event  40   Boys 400 Meter Dash 13-14 Division (13)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 14277 Baker, Coda1

NEK 1488 Biswell, Connor2

Topeka Blaze 14212 Cosey, Dontrell3

Unattached 13380 Hupfer, Tanner4

Unattached 14262 Martin, Keshawn5

KC Fire Trac 1451 Maynor, Kegan6

Unattached 14429 Molina, Jonah7

Hot Feet 1339 Russell, Malcolm8

R.I.C.E Athl 13163 Schintgen, Niklas9

Topeka Blaze 13231 Smith, Jeremiah10

Unattached 13500 Taylor, Landon11

CJ Freedom 1427 White, Logan12

Topeka Spiri 14242 Zollicoffee-Luarks, Daireyen13

Event  56   Boys 800 Meter Run 13-14 Division (8)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Run Stars 13165 Ativie, Isaac1

Topeka Blaze 13217 Gill, Nassir2

Unattached 13350 Godinez, Brock3

Unattached 13412 Marcotte, Brayden4

R.I.C.E Athl 13163 Schintgen, Niklas5

Unattached 14485 Shryock, Ben6

Saints 13175 Storrer, Andrew7

Topeka Spiri 14242 Zollicoffee-Luarks, Daireyen8

Event  72   Boys 1500 Meter Run 13-14 Division (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 13412 Marcotte, Brayden1

R.I.C.E Athl 13163 Schintgen, Niklas2

Event  72 ...(Boys 1500 Meter Run 13-14 Division (4))

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 14485 Shryock, Ben3

Saints 13175 Storrer, Andrew4

Event  88   Boys 3000 Meter Run 13-14 Division (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 13412 Marcotte, Brayden1

Hot Feet 1339 Russell, Malcolm2

Saints 13175 Storrer, Andrew3

Event  120   Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Run Stars 13165 Ativie, Isaac1

Unattached 14334 Duncan, Cameron2

Event  132   Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 13-14 Division (7)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 14277 Baker, Coda1

NEK 1488 Biswell, Connor2

Topeka Blaze 14212 Cosey, Dontrell3

Unattached 14334 Duncan, Cameron4

Hot Feet 1339 Russell, Malcolm5

Topeka Blaze 13231 Smith, Jeremiah6

Unattached 13500 Taylor, Landon7

Event  246   Boys High Jump 13-14 Division (8)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Run Stars 13165 Ativie, Isaac1

Unattached 13255 Bones, Ryan2

Topeka Blaze 14212 Cosey, Dontrell3

Next Level E 14141 Hall, Joe4

NEK 13119 Phillips, Jack5

NEK 13123 Salerno, Michael6

Topeka Blaze 13231 Smith, Jeremiah7

Topeka Spiri 14242 Zollicoffee-Luarks, Daireyen8

Event  230   Boys Pole Vault 13-14 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 13354 Gunderson, Connor1

Unattached 13410 Manley, Kole2

Event  198   Boys Long Jump 13-14 Division (13)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 14273 Anderson, Zain1

Run Stars 13165 Ativie, Isaac2

NEK 1488 Biswell, Connor3

Unattached 13255 Bones, Ryan4

Topeka Blaze 13217 Gill, Nassir5

Unattached 13412 Marcotte, Brayden6

NEK 13119 Phillips, Jack7

Hot Feet 1339 Russell, Malcolm8

Topeka Blaze 13231 Smith, Jeremiah9

CJ Freedom 1427 White, Logan10

Team Wichita 14205 Wilkins, Amarion11

365 Track Cl 1312 Zendejas, McClain12
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Topeka Spiri 14242 Zollicoffee-Luarks, Daireyen13

Event  214   Boys Triple Jump 13-14 Division (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 13272 Anderson, Lain1

NEK 1488 Biswell, Connor2

Unattached 13255 Bones, Ryan3

Unattached 13412 Marcotte, Brayden4

NEK 13119 Phillips, Jack5

365 Track Cl 1312 Zendejas, McClain6

Event  150   Boys Shot Put 13-14 Division (14)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
R.I.C.E Athl 13155 Baker, Christopher1

Unattached 13279 Bass, Holden2

GEHS 1433 Chaffee, Carson3

Unattached 14334 Duncan, Cameron4

Topeka Blaze 13217 Gill, Nassir5

Unattached 14373 Helm, Casey6

365 Track Cl 135 Jenkins, Bren7

KC Fire Trac 1451 Maynor, Kegan8

Unattached 14465 Sander, Carson9

NEK 14124 Schwartz, Brett10

Cornerstone 1428 Smith, Dawson11

Unattached 14494 Smith, KJ12

Unattached 14771 Van Camp, Weston13

Topeka Spiri 13243 Zollicoffee-Luarks, Jairhan14

Event  166   Boys Discus Throw 13-14 Division (14)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Run Stars 13165 Ativie, Isaac1

Unattached 13279 Bass, Holden2

GEHS 1433 Chaffee, Carson3

Topeka Blaze 13217 Gill, Nassir4

Unattached 14373 Helm, Casey5

365 Track Cl 135 Jenkins, Bren6

R.I.C.E Athl 14156 Jones, Darrien7

KC Fire Trac 1451 Maynor, Kegan8

Unattached 14465 Sander, Carson9

NEK 14124 Schwartz, Brett10

Cornerstone 1428 Smith, Dawson11

Unattached 14494 Smith, KJ12

Unattached 14771 Van Camp, Weston13

Topeka Spiri 13243 Zollicoffee-Luarks, Jairhan14

Event  262   Boys Hammer Throw 13-14 Division (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Run Stars 13165 Ativie, Isaac1

NEK 14124 Schwartz, Brett2

Unattached 14494 Smith, KJ3

Unattached 14771 Van Camp, Weston4

Event  182   Boys Javelin Throw 13-14 Division (7)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
GEHS 1433 Chaffee, Carson1

365 Track Cl 135 Jenkins, Bren2

Event  182 ...(Boys Javelin Throw 13-14 Division (7))

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
KC Fire Trac 1451 Maynor, Kegan3

Unattached 14465 Sander, Carson4

NEK 14124 Schwartz, Brett5

Unattached 14771 Van Camp, Weston6

Topeka Spiri 13243 Zollicoffee-Luarks, Jairhan7

Event  104   Boys 1500 Meter Race Walk 13-14 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Topeka Blaze 13217 Gill, Nassir1

NEK 13119 Phillips, Jack2

Event  10   Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 Division (10)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 15274 Anschutz, Keegan1

Unattached 15289 Boehr, Nathanael2

Track and Fi 15247 Garland, Christopher3

Topeka Blaze 15216 Gibson, Vernel4

Wichita Athl 15791 Henderson, Tyden5

Unattached 15260 Joice, Jonathan6

Unattached 15395 Konrade, Jack7

Unattached 16423 Meyer, Kyler8

Unattached 15481 Sheets, Tyson9

Unattached 16497 Smith, Tucker10

Event  26   Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 Division (9)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 15289 Boehr, Nathanael1

Track and Fi 15247 Garland, Christopher2

Topeka Blaze 15216 Gibson, Vernel3

Wichita Athl 15791 Henderson, Tyden4

365 Track Cl 158 Knapp, Dayton5

Unattached 15395 Konrade, Jack6

Unattached 15481 Sheets, Tyson7

Wichita Athl 16761 Smith, Amarien8

Unattached 16497 Smith, Tucker9

Event  42   Boys 400 Meter Dash 15-16 Division (8)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 15289 Boehr, Nathanael1

365 Track Cl 153 Cunningham, Lucas2

Track and Fi 16246 Galicia, Isaiah3

Track and Fi 15247 Garland, Christopher4

365 Track Cl 158 Knapp, Dayton5

Track and Fi 15251 Seeyle, Alexander6

Wichita Athl 16761 Smith, Amarien7

Unattached 16497 Smith, Tucker8

Event  58   Boys 800 Meter Run 15-16 Division (12)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Saints 15169 Adams, Dawson1

Unattached 15289 Boehr, Nathanael2

Unattached 15293 Bowyer, Max3

365 Track Cl 153 Cunningham, Lucas4

Track and Fi 16246 Galicia, Isaiah5



Heartland Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  1:02 PM  7/9/2018  Page 16

Sunflower State Games - 7/13/2018 to 7/14/2018

Track and Field

Hummer Park

Performance List

NEK 15102 Henderson, Hayden6

Unattached 15387 Jones, Aidan7

365 Track Cl 158 Knapp, Dayton8

Unattached 16423 Meyer, Kyler9

Track and Fi 15251 Seeyle, Alexander10

Wichita Athl 16761 Smith, Amarien11

Unattached 15269 Yale, Dain12

Event  74   Boys 1500 Meter Run 15-16 Division (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Saints 15169 Adams, Dawson1

Unattached 15289 Boehr, Nathanael2

365 Track Cl 153 Cunningham, Lucas3

Track and Fi 16246 Galicia, Isaiah4

Track and Fi 15251 Seeyle, Alexander5

Unattached 15269 Yale, Dain6

Event  90   Boys 3000 Meter Run 15-16 Division (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 15293 Bowyer, Max1

365 Track Cl 153 Cunningham, Lucas2

Track and Fi 16246 Galicia, Isaiah3

NEK 15102 Henderson, Hayden4

Track and Fi 15251 Seeyle, Alexander5

Unattached 15269 Yale, Dain6

Event  139   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 15-16 Division (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
NEK 1594 Downing, Keyon1

Unattached 16423 Meyer, Kyler2

Manhattan Tr 1559 Nesbitt-Wescott, Omarion3

Event  273   Boys 2000 Meter Steeplechase 15-16 Division (5)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
NEK 1488 Biswell, Connor1

NEK 15102 Henderson, Hayden2

Unattached 13412 Marcotte, Brayden3

Track and Fi 15251 Seeyle, Alexander4

Unattached 15269 Yale, Dain5

Event  248   Boys High Jump 15-16 Division (9)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1594 Downing, Keyon1

Unattached 15371 Hawk, Nate2

365 Track Cl 157 Jenkins, Sway3

Unattached 15260 Joice, Jonathan4

365 Track Cl 158 Knapp, Dayton5

R.I.C.E Athl 16159 McLaughlin, Lewis6

Unattached 16423 Meyer, Kyler7

Manhattan Tr 1559 Nesbitt-Wescott, Omarion8

NEK 15125 Shonka, Sam9

Event  232   Boys Pole Vault 15-16 Division (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1594 Downing, Keyon1

Unattached 16415 Martin, Preston2

Event  232 ...(Boys Pole Vault 15-16 Division (4))

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 15421 McPhail, TY3

Track and Fi 15251 Seeyle, Alexander4

Event  200   Boys Long Jump 15-16 Division (9)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Track and Fi 15247 Garland, Christopher1

Topeka Blaze 15216 Gibson, Vernel2

365 Track Cl 157 Jenkins, Sway3

Unattached 15260 Joice, Jonathan4

365 Track Cl 158 Knapp, Dayton5

Unattached 15395 Konrade, Jack6

Unattached 16423 Meyer, Kyler7

Manhattan Tr 1559 Nesbitt-Wescott, Omarion8

Unattached 16497 Smith, Tucker9

Event  216   Boys Triple Jump 15-16 Division (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1594 Downing, Keyon1

365 Track Cl 157 Jenkins, Sway2

365 Track Cl 158 Knapp, Dayton3

Unattached 15395 Konrade, Jack4

R.I.C.E Athl 16159 McLaughlin, Lewis5

Unattached 16423 Meyer, Kyler6

Event  152   Boys Shot Put 15-16 Division (10)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1586 Ashwill, Brett1

All American 1613 Babcock, Thomas2

All American 1614 Babcock, Travis3

Unattached 15283 Bevilacqua, Domenico4

Unattached 16295 Boyd, Dalton5

Santa Fe Tra 16176 Dean, Evan6

Unattached 15328 Deters, Nathan7

Track and Fi 15247 Garland, Christopher8

All American 1516 McAlister, Ben9

NEK 16133 Tetuan, John10

Event  168   Boys Discus Throw 15-16 Division (9)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1586 Ashwill, Brett1

All American 1613 Babcock, Thomas2

All American 1614 Babcock, Travis3

Unattached 16295 Boyd, Dalton4

Unattached 15328 Deters, Nathan5

Track and Fi 15247 Garland, Christopher6

All American 1516 McAlister, Ben7

Unattached 15755 Terril, Grant8

NEK 16133 Tetuan, John9

Event  264   Boys Hammer Throw 15-16 Division (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1586 Ashwill, Brett1

Unattached 15755 Terril, Grant2

NEK 16133 Tetuan, John3
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Event  184   Boys Javelin Throw 15-16 Division (12)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 15286 Blaufuss, Max1

Unattached 16300 Bryan, Trenton2

Unattached 16302 Buie, Skyler3

NEK 1599 Grospitch, Dylan4

Unattached 16366 Hankins, Samuel5

Unattached 15260 Joice, Jonathan6

All American 1516 McAlister, Ben7

Unattached 15451 Platt, Dutch8

Unattached 16472 Schmidt, Kiefer9

Gardner Edge 1632 Serrioz, Jacob10

Unattached 15755 Terril, Grant11

NEK 16133 Tetuan, John12

Event  12   Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 Division (5)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Shocker trac 17183 Geier, Geoffrey1

Wichita Athl 18790 Harris, James2

Draft Pick A 1830 Leflore, Bryce3

Shocker trac 18186 McCafferty, Parker4

Manhattan Tr 1761 Zabel, Logan5

Event  28   Men 200 Meter Dash 17-18 Division (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Shocker trac 17183 Geier, Geoffrey1

Wichita Athl 18790 Harris, James2

Shocker trac 18186 McCafferty, Parker3

Manhattan Tr 1761 Zabel, Logan4

Event  44   Men 400 Meter Dash 17-18 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Draft Pick A 1830 Leflore, Bryce1

Manhattan Tr 1761 Zabel, Logan2

Event  60   Men 800 Meter Run 17-18 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
NEK 17108 Kaniper, Kyler1

Manhattan Tr 1761 Zabel, Logan2

Event  76   Men 1500 Meter Run 17-18 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 18377 Hole, Zachary1

NEK 17108 Kaniper, Kyler2

Event  92   Men 3000 Meter Run 17-18 Division (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 18377 Hole, Zachary1

Event  140   Men 110 Meter Hurdles 17-18 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 17352 Granillo, Rafael1

Draft Pick A 1830 Leflore, Bryce2

Event  250   Men High Jump 17-18 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 17352 Granillo, Rafael1

NEK 17108 Kaniper, Kyler2

Event  234   Men Pole Vault 17-18 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 17351 Goodman, Colton1

Shocker trac 17184 Hull, Ethan2

Event  202   Men Long Jump 17-18 Division (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 17352 Granillo, Rafael1

NEK 17108 Kaniper, Kyler2

Event  218   Men Triple Jump 17-18 Division (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 17108 Kaniper, Kyler1

Event  154   Men Shot Put 17-18 Division (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 18275 Atkeson, Jeremiah1

Unattached 17294 Boyd, Connor2

Manhattan Tr 1758 Day, Tucker3

Santa Fe Tra 17180 Herren, Will4

Event  170   Men Discus Throw 17-18 Division (7)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 18275 Atkeson, Jeremiah1

Unattached 17294 Boyd, Connor2

Manhattan Tr 1758 Day, Tucker3

Unattached 17352 Granillo, Rafael4

Santa Fe Tra 17180 Herren, Will5

All American 1715 Hufker, Mitchell6

Unattached 17397 Lauber, Kevin7

Event  266   Men Hammer Throw 17-18 Division (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 18275 Atkeson, Jeremiah1

Manhattan Tr 1758 Day, Tucker2

Santa Fe Tra 17180 Herren, Will3

Unattached 17397 Lauber, Kevin4

Event  186   Men Javelin Throw 17-18 Division (5)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
NEK 1787 Biswell, Chase1

Manhattan Tr 1758 Day, Tucker2

Unattached 17450 Pitts, Zachary3

Unattached 17467 Schartz JR, Jeffrey4

Silver Lake 17190 Stoner, Tristen5

Event  14   Men 100 Meter Dash 19-29 (7)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 23278 Bandad, Devon1

Blue Valley 2726 Fancher, Mark2

Unattached 19356 Gustin, Darrell3
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Kansas City 2644 Hall, Anthony4

Topeka Blaze 25229 Riley, Xavier5

Unattached 21499 Smucker, Noah6

Unattached 25763 Todd, Clinton7

Event  30   Men 200 Meter Dash 19-29 (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 23278 Bandad, Devon1

Unattached 22258 Essman, Chris2

Blue Valley 2726 Fancher, Mark3

Kansas City 2644 Hall, Anthony4

Topeka Blaze 25229 Riley, Xavier5

Unattached 21499 Smucker, Noah6

Event  46   Men 400 Meter Dash 19-29 (5)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 22258 Essman, Chris1

Blue Valley 2726 Fancher, Mark2

Unattached 28396 Kristalyn, Joshua3

Unattached 21499 Smucker, Noah4

Unattached 28764 Todd, Daniel5

Event  62   Men 800 Meter Run 19-29 (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 22258 Essman, Chris1

Unattached 28396 Kristalyn, Joshua2

Event  78   Men 1500 Meter Run 19-29 (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 22258 Essman, Chris1

Event  277   Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase 19-29 (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 22258 Essman, Chris1

Event  252   Men High Jump 19-29 (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 19298 Broxterman, Lucas1

Unattached 22258 Essman, Chris2

Unattached 28396 Kristalyn, Joshua3

Event  236   Men Pole Vault 19-29 (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 19256 Brandyberry, Everett1

Unattached 28396 Kristalyn, Joshua2

Unattached 19409 Manley, Braeden3

Unattached 21464 Safarik, Brock4

Event  204   Men Long Jump 19-29 (7)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 19298 Broxterman, Lucas1

Unattached 22258 Essman, Chris2

Blue Valley 2726 Fancher, Mark3

Unattached 28396 Kristalyn, Joshua4

Unattached 21464 Safarik, Brock5

Unattached 21483 Shields, Logan6

Unattached 21499 Smucker, Noah7

Event  220   Men Triple Jump 19-29 (2)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 28396 Kristalyn, Joshua1

Unattached 21483 Shields, Logan2

Event  156   Men Shot Put 19-29 (11)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 20322 Davenport, Andy1

Unattached 20375 Henault, Trace2

Unattached 20399 Lee, Dervon3

Unattached 20408 Majors, Michael4

Unattached 19434 Neff, Darius5

Unattached 22446 Peters, Brett6

Unattached 23456 Quiring, Daniel7

Unattached 20458 Rathke, Denton8

NEK 22134 Thompson, Dallas9

Unattached 19770 Van Camp, Kolby10

Unattached 22784 Wyrick, Levi11

Event  172   Men Discus Throw 19-29 (11)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Wichita Stat 20797 Bryan, Michael1

Unattached 20322 Davenport, Andy2

Unattached 19356 Gustin, Darrell3

Unattached 27364 Hamilton, Keenan4

Unattached 20375 Henault, Trace5

Unattached 20408 Majors, Michael6

Unattached 22446 Peters, Brett7

Unattached 20458 Rathke, Denton8

NEK 22134 Thompson, Dallas9

Unattached 19770 Van Camp, Kolby10

Unattached 22784 Wyrick, Levi11

Event  268   Men Hammer Throw 19-29 (11)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Wichita Stat 20797 Bryan, Michael1

Unattached 20322 Davenport, Andy2

Unattached 20375 Henault, Trace3

Unattached 19434 Neff, Darius4

Unattached 22446 Peters, Brett5

Unattached 23456 Quiring, Daniel6

Unattached 20458 Rathke, Denton7

Emporia Stat 2031 Seats, Kevon8

NEK 22134 Thompson, Dallas9

Unattached 19770 Van Camp, Kolby10

Unattached 22784 Wyrick, Levi11

Event  188   Men Javelin Throw 19-29 (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 20322 Davenport, Andy1

Unattached 28396 Kristalyn, Joshua2

Unattached 19498 Smith, Zachary3

Unattached 19770 Van Camp, Kolby4
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Event  110   Men 1500 Meter Race Walk 19-29 (1)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 22258 Essman, Chris1

Event  16   Men 30+ 100 Meter Dash 30-109 (35)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
R.I.C.E Athl 58152 Ativie, Peter1

R.I.C.E Athl 34154 Baker, Alfred2

Unattached 60280 Beattie, Richard3

Unattached 72284 Bieberly, John4

Unattached 51297 Brown, Richard5

Unattached 48306 Carranza, Kevin6

Unattached 53307 Carter, Gary7

Unattached 34315 Combs, Aaron8

Unattached 54318 Cramblett, Rob9

Unattached 57319 Cramer, Bruce10

Unattached 58329 Dewalt, James11

Unattached 47331 Dolezilek, Shawn12

Unattached 48337 Eksi, Hakan13

Unattached 63358 Haefele, William14

Unattached 45365 Hamilton, Matt15

Unattached 54381 Ivy, Douglas16

Unattached 35383 Johnson, Antoine17

Unattached 44401 Leflore, Ben18

Unattached 66403 Linder, Dwight19

Unattached 46422 Meyer, Jim20

Unattached 31428 Mitchell, Isaac21

Unattached 63444 O'Neill, Jay22

Unattached 71445 Osborne, David23

Unattached 71460 Reinhart, Max24

Unattached 66468 Schenck, Steve25

Unattached 74482 Shepherd, Chuck26

Unattached 58496 Smith, Terry27

Unattached 75778 Snook, James28

Unattached 50751 Snow, Lance29

Unattached 60753 Sowell, Lei30

Unattached 62758 Squires, Gary31

Unattached 47767 Tramel, Chris32

Unattached 30774 Vanderberg, Travis33

Unattached 53780 Wilber, Dan34

Kansas City 3745 Wilks, Quinton35

Event  32   Men 30+ 200 Meter Dash 30-109 (35)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
R.I.C.E Athl 58152 Ativie, Peter1

R.I.C.E Athl 34154 Baker, Alfred2

Unattached 60280 Beattie, Richard3

Unattached 65288 Boehr, Douglas4

Unattached 48306 Carranza, Kevin5

Unattached 53307 Carter, Gary6

Unattached 34315 Combs, Aaron7

Unattached 54318 Cramblett, Rob8

Unattached 58329 Dewalt, James9

Unattached 47331 Dolezilek, Shawn10

Event  32 ...(Men 30+ 200 Meter Dash 30-109 (35))

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 48337 Eksi, Hakan11

Unattached 63358 Haefele, William12

Unattached 45365 Hamilton, Matt13

Unattached 54381 Ivy, Douglas14

Unattached 35383 Johnson, Antoine15

Unattached 55390 Kamin, Ken16

Unattached 61393 Knoll, Kent17

Unattached 44401 Leflore, Ben18

Unattached 66403 Linder, Dwight19

Unattached 59418 McDermott, Randy20

Unattached 46422 Meyer, Jim21

Unattached 31428 Mitchell, Isaac22

Unattached 63444 O'Neill, Jay23

Unattached 69448 Pierce, John24

Unattached 43454 Price, Eric25

Unattached 71460 Reinhart, Max26

Unattached 66468 Schenck, Steve27

Unattached 74482 Shepherd, Chuck28

Unattached 58496 Smith, Terry29

Unattached 75778 Snook, James30

Unattached 50751 Snow, Lance31

Unattached 60753 Sowell, Lei32

Unattached 30774 Vanderberg, Travis33

Unattached 53780 Wilber, Dan34

Kansas City 3745 Wilks, Quinton35

Event  48   Men 30+ 400 Meter Dash 30-109 (28)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
R.I.C.E Athl 58152 Ativie, Peter1

Unattached 60280 Beattie, Richard2

Unattached 65288 Boehr, Douglas3

Onaga 31149 Boswell, Timothy4

Unattached 48306 Carranza, Kevin5

Unattached 61317 Coughlin, Kelly6

Unattached 47331 Dolezilek, Shawn7

Unattached 64333 Duffin, Bruce8

Unattached 48336 Dunnaway, Troy9

Unattached 48337 Eksi, Hakan10

Unattached 68341 Evans, Edward11

Unattached 45365 Hamilton, Matt12

Unattached 54381 Ivy, Douglas13

Unattached 35383 Johnson, Antoine14

Unattached 44401 Leflore, Ben15

Unattached 66403 Linder, Dwight16

Unattached 59418 McDermott, Randy17

Unattached 76263 Meyer, Alex18

Unattached 46422 Meyer, Jim19

Unattached 63444 O'Neill, Jay20

Unattached 69448 Pierce, John21

Unattached 71460 Reinhart, Max22

Unattached 66468 Schenck, Steve23

Unattached 74482 Shepherd, Chuck24

Unattached 58496 Smith, Terry25
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Unattached 50751 Snow, Lance26

Unattached 60753 Sowell, Lei27

Unattached 53780 Wilber, Dan28

Event  64   Men 30+ 800 Meter Run 30-109 (18)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 53307 Carter, Gary1

Unattached 61317 Coughlin, Kelly2

Unattached 54318 Cramblett, Rob3

Unattached 65321 Daley, Steve4

Unattached 64333 Duffin, Bruce5

Unattached 48337 Eksi, Hakan6

Unattached 35345 Frye, Matt7

Unattached 44376 Hodgkin, Dalwyn8

Unattached 66403 Linder, Dwight9

Beloit Flyer 3620 Lorenz, Chad10

Unattached 59418 McDermott, Randy11

Unattached 79419 McFadden, James12

Unattached 48433 Moorhead, Brian13

Unattached 63444 O'Neill, Jay14

Unattached 69448 Pierce, John15

Unattached 56489 Slankard, Dan16

Unattached 50751 Snow, Lance17

Unattached 51267 Starbuck, Scott18

Event  80   Men 30+ 1500 Meter Run 30-109 (10)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 44285 Bishard, Jonathan1

Unattached 61317 Coughlin, Kelly2

Unattached 65321 Daley, Steve3

Unattached 64333 Duffin, Bruce4

Unattached 48337 Eksi, Hakan5

Unattached 38369 Haugaard, Ryan6

Beloit Flyer 3620 Lorenz, Chad7

Unattached 59418 McDermott, Randy8

Unattached 63444 O'Neill, Jay9

Unattached 50751 Snow, Lance10

Event  96   Men 30+ 3000 Meter Run 30-109 (7)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 44285 Bishard, Jonathan1

Unattached 48337 Eksi, Hakan2

Unattached 35345 Frye, Matt3

Unattached 59418 McDermott, Randy4

Unattached 63444 O'Neill, Jay5

Unattached 66468 Schenck, Steve6

Unattached 50751 Snow, Lance7

Event  128   Men 50+ 80 Meter Hurdles 30-109 (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 59418 McDermott, Randy1

Unattached 76263 Meyer, Alex2

Unattached 74482 Shepherd, Chuck3

Unattached 30768 Valburg, Trevor4

Event  142   Men 30+ 110 Meter Hurdles 30-109 (4)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 65288 Boehr, Douglas1

Unattached 48337 Eksi, Hakan2

Unattached 45365 Hamilton, Matt3

Unattached 59418 McDermott, Randy4

Event  279   Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase 30-109 (3)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Unattached 59418 McDermott, Randy1

Unattached 63444 O'Neill, Jay2

Unattached 50751 Snow, Lance3

Event  254   Men 30+ High Jump 30-109 (20)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 65288 Boehr, Douglas1

Run Stars 32166 Combs, Isaac2

Unattached 57319 Cramer, Bruce3

Unattached 47331 Dolezilek, Shawn4

Unattached 45365 Hamilton, Matt5

Unattached 55367 Hansen, Randy6

Unattached 55379 Hunter, Sonny7

Unattached 55390 Kamin, Ken8

Unattached 66403 Linder, Dwight9

Unattached 59418 McDermott, Randy10

R.I.C.E Athl 40158 McLaughlin, Johnny11

Unattached 76263 Meyer, Alex12

Unattached 46422 Meyer, Jim13

Unattached 62471 Schmidt, Bob14

Unattached 74482 Shepherd, Chuck15

Unattached 56489 Slankard, Dan16

Unattached 58496 Smith, Terry17

Unattached 50751 Snow, Lance18

Unattached 56752 Sorenson, Wade19

Unattached 58786 Zabel, Mike20

Event  238   Men 30+ Pole Vault 30-109 (6)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 55367 Hansen, Randy1

Unattached 42391 Kelsey, Chad2

Unattached 76263 Meyer, Alex3

Unattached 66427 Miller, Terry4

Unattached 58496 Smith, Terry5

Unattached 56752 Sorenson, Wade6

Event  206   Men 30+ Long Jump 30-109 (21)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
R.I.C.E Athl 34154 Baker, Alfred1

Unattached 65288 Boehr, Douglas2

Onaga 31149 Boswell, Timothy3

Run Stars 32166 Combs, Isaac4

Unattached 57319 Cramer, Bruce5

Unattached 47331 Dolezilek, Shawn6

Unattached 48337 Eksi, Hakan7

Unattached 61357 Gustus, Calvin8
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Unattached 45365 Hamilton, Matt9

Unattached 55367 Hansen, Randy10

Unattached 55390 Kamin, Ken11

Unattached 61393 Knoll, Kent12

Unattached 66403 Linder, Dwight13

R.I.C.E Athl 40158 McLaughlin, Johnny14

Unattached 76263 Meyer, Alex15

Unattached 74482 Shepherd, Chuck16

Unattached 56489 Slankard, Dan17

Unattached 58496 Smith, Terry18

Unattached 50751 Snow, Lance19

Unattached 56752 Sorenson, Wade20

Kansas City 3745 Wilks, Quinton21

Event  222   Men 30+ Triple Jump 30-109 (13)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
R.I.C.E Athl 34154 Baker, Alfred1

Unattached 57319 Cramer, Bruce2

Unattached 47331 Dolezilek, Shawn3

Unattached 48337 Eksi, Hakan4

Unattached 59418 McDermott, Randy5

R.I.C.E Athl 40158 McLaughlin, Johnny6

Unattached 76263 Meyer, Alex7

Unattached 39436 Newman, Garrett8

Unattached 69448 Pierce, John9

Unattached 43454 Price, Eric10

Unattached 56489 Slankard, Dan11

Unattached 58496 Smith, Terry12

Unattached 75778 Snook, James13

Event  158   Men 30+ Shot Put 30-109 (27)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
R.I.C.E Athl 58152 Ativie, Peter1

R.I.C.E Athl 34154 Baker, Alfred2

Unattached 70282 Bell, John3

Onaga 31149 Boswell, Timothy4

Unattached 77320 Curtis JR, John5

Unattached 60338 Ellis, Ken6

Unattached 74340 Estes, Marvin7

Unattached 45353 Graves, Russell8

Unattached 61357 Gustus, Calvin9

Unattached 41360 Hale, Eric10

Unattached 45365 Hamilton, Matt11

Santa Fe Tra 46177 Herren, Don12

Unattached 58384 Johnson, Chris13

Unattached 75405 Majors, Bill14

Unattached 48407 Majors, Mark15

Unattached 76263 Meyer, Alex16

Unattached 77425 Miers, Sheppard17

Unattached 66265 Nelson, Rick18

Unattached 62471 Schmidt, Bob19

Unattached 83474 Schwada, Duane20

Unattached 69484 Shrader, Charles21

Unattached 62758 Squires, Gary22

Unattached 35759 Stillwell, Nicholas23

Event  158 ...(Men 30+ Shot Put 30-109 (27))

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 55769 Van Camp, Kipp24

Unattached 72779 Wiechert, Stanley25

Unattached 31785 Wyrick, William26

Unattached 58786 Zabel, Mike27

Event  174   Men 30+ Discus Throw 30-109 (29)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
R.I.C.E Athl 58152 Ativie, Peter1

Unattached 70282 Bell, John2

Unattached 65288 Boehr, Douglas3

Onaga 31149 Boswell, Timothy4

Unattached 63303 Calder, Scott5

Unattached 57319 Cramer, Bruce6

Unattached 60338 Ellis, Ken7

Unattached 74340 Estes, Marvin8

Unattached 45353 Graves, Russell9

Unattached 41360 Hale, Eric10

Unattached 45365 Hamilton, Matt11

Santa Fe Tra 46177 Herren, Don12

Unattached 58384 Johnson, Chris13

Unattached 48407 Majors, Mark14

Unattached 76263 Meyer, Alex15

Unattached 77425 Miers, Sheppard16

Unattached 66265 Nelson, Rick17

Unattached 62471 Schmidt, Bob18

Unattached 83474 Schwada, Duane19

Unattached 69484 Shrader, Charles20

Unattached 56489 Slankard, Dan21

Unattached 56752 Sorenson, Wade22

Unattached 62758 Squires, Gary23

Unattached 35759 Stillwell, Nicholas24

Unattached 55769 Van Camp, Kipp25

Unattached 72779 Wiechert, Stanley26

Unattached 53780 Wilber, Dan27

Unattached 31785 Wyrick, William28

Unattached 58786 Zabel, Mike29

Event  270   Men 30+ Hammer Throw 30-109 (11)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 70282 Bell, John1

Unattached 60338 Ellis, Ken2

Unattached 41360 Hale, Eric3

Unattached 45365 Hamilton, Matt4

Santa Fe Tra 46177 Herren, Don5

Unattached 48407 Majors, Mark6

Unattached 76263 Meyer, Alex7

Unattached 58440 Nyberg, Tim8

Unattached 69484 Shrader, Charles9

Unattached 55769 Van Camp, Kipp10

Unattached 31785 Wyrick, William11
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Event  190   Men 30+ Javelin Throw 30-109 (21)

Age   TeamName Seed Mark
Unattached 57319 Cramer, Bruce1

Unattached 77320 Curtis JR, John2

Unattached 47331 Dolezilek, Shawn3

Unattached 60338 Ellis, Ken4

Unattached 45353 Graves, Russell5

Unattached 45365 Hamilton, Matt6

Unattached 55367 Hansen, Randy7

Unattached 55259 Hazen, Dana8

Unattached 76263 Meyer, Alex9

Unattached 66265 Nelson, Rick10

Unattached 58440 Nyberg, Tim11

Unattached 81443 Ohm, Ken12

Unattached 62471 Schmidt, Bob13

Unattached 59480 Sechrist, Gary14

Unattached 69484 Shrader, Charles15

Unattached 56489 Slankard, Dan16

Unattached 50751 Snow, Lance17

Unattached 56752 Sorenson, Wade18

Unattached 53780 Wilber, Dan19

Unattached 58783 Wood, Kevin20

Unattached 58786 Zabel, Mike21

Event  112   Men 30+ 1500 Meter Race Walk 30-109 (8)

Age   TeamName Seed Time
Heartland Ra 7536 Anderson, John1

Unattached 61357 Gustus, Calvin2

Unattached 70388 Jones, Kenny3

Unattached 79419 McFadden, James4

Unattached 66430 Mollenkamp, Jack5

Unattached 69448 Pierce, John6

Unattached 83453 Poisner, Alan7

Unattached 72779 Wiechert, Stanley8


